
2024 MIR 1320 Fabrication ET Series Presented by East Coast Collision Points Calendar2024 MIR 1320 Fabrication ET Series Presented by East Coast Collision Points Calendar

EVENTDATE 1/8 Mile 1/8 Mile 1/8 Mile
TOP ET MOD ET JR DRAGIncludes 

Motorcycles

19 Points Races 19 Points Races  17 Points Races**Motorcycles will run with Top or Mod**
(See ET Series rules for appropriate class)

Sat 03/23/24
Sun 03/24/24
Sat 04/06/24
Sun 04/07/24
Sat 04/27/24
Sun 04/28/24
Sat 05/18/24
Sun 05/19/24
Sat 05/25/24
Sat 05/25/24
Sat 06/22/24
Sat 06/22/24
Sun 06/23/24
Sun 06/23/24
Sat 07/20/24
Sun 07/21/24
Sat 08/17/24
Sun 08/18/24
Sat 09/21/24
Sun 09/22/24
Sat 09/28/24
Sun 09/29/24
Sat 10/26/24
Sun 10/27/24

Points Race - $3K
Points Race - $3K
Points Race - $5K
Points Race - $5K
Points Race - $3K
Points Race - $3K
Points Race - $5K
Points Race - $5K
Points Race - $3K

---
Points Race - $3K

---
Points Race - $3K

---
Points Race - $3K
Points Race - $3K
Points Race - $5K
Points Race - $5K
Points Race - $5K
Points Race - $5K
Points Race - $3K
Points Race - $3K

 No Points
No Points

Points Race - $1,500
Points Race - $1,500

Points Race - $2K
Points Race - $2K

Points Race - $1,500
Points Race - $1,500

Points Race - $2K
Points Race - $2K

Points Race - $1,500
---

Points Race - $1,500
---

Points Race - $1,500
---

Points Race - $1,500
Points Race - $1,500

Points Race - $2K
Points Race - $2K
Points Race - $2K
Points Race - $2K

Points Race - $1,500
Points Race - $1,500

No Points
No Points

Points Race - $250
Points Race - $250
Points Race - $500
Points Race - $500

---
---

Points Race - $500
Points Race - $500
Points Race - $1K
Points Race - $250
Points Race - $1K
Points Race - $500
No Points - $500

Points Race - $500
Points Race - $250
Points Race - $250
Points Race - $500
Points Race - $500
Points Race - $500
Points Race - $500

---
---

No Points
No Points

1320 Fabrication ET Series Kick-Off
1320 Fabrication ET Series Kick-Off
1320 Fabrication ET Series Opening Blowout
1320 Fabrication ET Series Opening Blowout
Door Wars | 1320 Fabrication ET Series
Door Wars | 1320 Fabrication ET Series
1320 Fabrication ET Series Spring Blowout
1320 Fabrication ET Series Spring Blowout
1320 Fabrication ET Series | Jr Dragster Double Header (1st Race)
1320 Fabrication ET Series | Jr Dragster Double Header (2nd Race Juniors Only)
Junior Dragster Open | 1320 Fabrication ET Series
Junior Dragster Open | 1320 Fabrication ET Series (2nd Race Juniors Only)
Junior Dragster Open | 1320 Fabrication ET Series (1st Race)
Junior Dragster Open | 1320 Fabrication ET Series (2nd Race Juniors Only)
Jet Wars | 1320 Fabrication ET Series
1320 Fabrication ET Series
WDRA Sportsman Series
WDRA Sportsman Series (Last day to QF for Summit Team Finals)
1320 Fabrication ET Series Summer Blowout
1320 Fabrication ET Series Summer Blowout (Juniors Final Points Day & Summit World Championship)
Superchargers Showdown | 1320 Fabrication ET Series
Superchargers Showdown | 1320 Fabrication ET Series (TOP & MOD Final Points Day & Summit World Championship)

1320 Fabrication ET Series Fall Blowout
1320 Fabrication ET Series Fall Blowout




